
-------------------------------

K~AS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 

4 ~ CEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT 

(
~\1~)(~ ,,~O POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE 
(. ~~	 . 

')~\ \j~:' [J s,\~'\~ October 25, 2010 

\, .,Q~~ 0<': FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE
 
\ . r?:':':~ ',~, SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS
 

\c;SY 
A.	 Name of Committee: Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

11116 Sloan AveAddress:
 

City and Zip Code: Kansas City, KS 66109
 

This is a (check one): . __ Party Committee ,f Political Committee . 

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) : .. 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .. 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) ......... 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 

0 

o 

2,435.43
 

15,200.00 

17,635.43 

12,605.69 

5,029.74 

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

/o-t2;l- /0 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2001 



SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Occupation & Industry of Check Amount of 
Individual Giving More Appropriate Box Cash, Check,Name and Address 

Date of Contributor Than $150 Loan or 
Cash Check Loan Other 

Other Receipt 

Assoc. of CMHC of KS Professional Association 
534 S. Kansas, Suite 330 .; $5,000.009/7/10 
Topeka,KS
 

Assoc. of CMHC of KS Professional Association
 
534 S. Kansas, Suite 330 9/29/10 $3,420.00.;
Topeka, KS
 

Assoc. of CMHC of KS Professional Association
 
$6,780.0010/4/10 534 S. Kansas, Suite 330 .; 

Topeka,KS 

$15,200.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $15,200.00 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $0.00 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00 

$15,200.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure Amount 

08/09/10 
Security Bank of Kansas City 
P. O. Box 171297 
Kansas City, KS 66117 

Bank Service Charge 
$9.14 

09/03/10 
Brownbeck for Governor 
2605 SW 21st 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Campaign Contribution 
$1,500.00 

09/03/10 
Brownbeck for Governor 
2605 SW 21st 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

09/03/10 
Tom Holland for Governor 
P. O. Box 1626 
Topeka, KS 66601 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

09/09/10 
Security Bank of Kansas City 
P. O. Box 171297 
Kansas City, KS 66117 

Bank service charge 
$9.05 

09/28/10 
Security Bank of Kansas City 
P. O. Box 171297 
Kansas City, KS 66117 

Bank checks 
$37.50 

09/28/10 
Derek Schmidt for Attorney Gen 
P. O. Box 804 
Independence, KS 67301 

Campaign Contribution 
$250.00 

09/28/10 
Terrie Huntington for Senate 
6264 Glenfield Dr. 
Fairway, KS 66205 

Campaign Contribution 
$250.00 

09/28/10 
Doug Gatewood for House 
411 S. Florida 
Columbus, KS 66725 

Campaign Contribution 
$200.00 

09/28/10 
Jule Menghini for House 
1207 E. Quincy St. 
Pittsburg, KS 66762 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

09/28/10 
Shirley Palmer for House 
1862 Eagle Road 
Fort Scott, KS 66701 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

$3,055.69 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 

09/28/10 
Bill Feuerborn for House 
1600 Park Road 
Garnett, KS 66032 

09/28/10 
Jerry Williams for House 
21225 Kiowa Rd. 
Chanute, KS 66720 

09/28/10 
Tony Brown for House 
702 First St. 
Baldwin City, KS 66006 

09/28/10 
Forrest Knox for House 
17120 Udall Rd. 
Altoona, KS 66710 

09/28/10 
Arlen Siegfreid for House 
1403 W. Prairie Terr. 
Olathe, KS 66061 

09/28/10 
Gene Rardin for House 
10900 W. 104th St. 
Overland Park, KS 66214 

09/28/10 
Cindy Neighbor for House 
10405 W. 52nd Terr. 
Shawnee, KS 66203 

09/28/10 
Dolores Furtado for House 
10104 Hemlock Dr. 
Overland Park, KS 66212 . 

09/28/10 
Kay Wolf for House 
8339 Roe Ave. 
Prairie Village, KS 66207 

09/28/10 
Lisa Benlon for House 
8725 W. 79th St. 

. Ovreland Park, KS 66204 

09/28/10 
Pat Colloton for House 
2513 W. 118th St. 
Leawood, KS 66211 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Amount 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$1,650.00
 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 
Name and Address 

To Whom Expenditure is Made 
Purpose of Expenditure Amount 

09/28/10 
Stan Frownfelter for House 
4527 Gibbs Road 
Kansas City, KS 66106 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

09/28/10 
Louis Ruiz for House 
2914 W. 46th Ave. 
Kansas City, KS 66103 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

09/28/10 
Tom Burroughs for House 
3131 S. 73rd Terr. 
Kansas City, KS 66106 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

09/28/10 
Valdenia Winn for House 
1044 ~ashington Blvd. 
Kansas City, KS 66102 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

09/28/10 
Kathy Wolfe-Moore for House 
3209 N. 131st St. 
Kansas City, KS 66109 0 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

09/28/10 
Mike Kiegerl for House 
2350 Golf Course Road 
Olathe, KS 66061 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

09/28/10 
Barbara Ballard for House 
1532 Alvamar Dr. 
Lawrence, KS 66047 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

09/28/10 
Paul Davis for House 
1731 Indiana St. 
Lawrence, KS 66044 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

09/28/10 
Lee Tafanelli for House 
7075 122nd St. 
Ozawkie, KS 66070 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

09/28/10 
Kyle Kessler for House 
26440 SW Santa Fe Dr. 
Topeka, KS 66614 

Campaign Contribution 
$500.00 

09/28/10 
Annie Kuether for House 
1346 S. W. Wayne Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66604 

Campaign Contribution 
$100.00 

$2,300.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Annie Tietze for House 
329 S. W. Yorkshire Rd. 
Topeka, KS 66606 

Harold Lane for House 
1308 S. Kansas Ave. 
Topeka, KS 66612 

Steve Lukert for House 
2420 Acorn Rd. 
Sabetha, KS 66534 

Jerry Henry for House 
3515 Neosho Rd. 
Cummings, KS 66016 

Sydney Carlin for House 
1650 Sunnyslope Lane 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

Tom Hawk for House 
3115 Harahey Ridge 
Manhattan, KS 66502 

Charlie Roth for House 
3 Crestview Dr. 
Salina, KS 67401 

March Rhoades for House 
1006 Lazy Creek Dr. 
Newton, KS 67114 

Peggy Mast for House 
765 Road 110 
Emporia, KS 66801 

David Crum for House 
2903 Lakeshore Dr. 
Augusta, KS 67010 

Vincent Wetta for House 
1204 N. Poplar 
Wellington, KS 67152 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Amount 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$200.00 

$100.00 

$2,250.00 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

Date 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

, 
09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

09/28/10 

Name and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Jim Ward for House 
3100 E. Clark St. 
Wichita, KS 67211 

Brenda Landwehr for House 
2837 N. Edwards St. 
Wichita, KS 67204 

Nile Dillmore for House 
1102 Jefferson S1. 
Wichita, KS 67203 

Melany Barnes for House 
1816 Burton S1. 
Wichita, KS 67213 

Geraldine Flaharty for House 
1816 E. Fernwood S1. 
Wichita, KS 67216 

Mike O'Neal for House 
8 Windemere C1. 
Hutchinson, KS 67502 

Don Svaty for House 
1355 Highway 156 
Ellsworth, KS 67439 

Eber Phelps for House 
3103 Olympic Lane 
Hays, KS 67601 

Bob Bethell for House 
P. O. Box 186 
Alden, KS 67512 

Mitch Holmes for House 
211 S. E. 20th Ave. 
S1. John, KS 67576 

Pat Maloney for House 
1720 N. Spruce S1. 
Kingman, KS 67068 

Purpose of Expenditure 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Campaign Contribution 

Amount. 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$200.00 

$500.00 

$100.00 

$100.00 

$1,900.00
 

Page __ of__ 



SCHEDULEC 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services 

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee) 

AmountPurpose of ExpenditureName and Address 
To Whom Expenditure is Made 

Date 

Don Hineman for House Campaign Contribution 
09/28/10 $100.00116 S. Longhorn Rd. 

Dighton, KS 67839
 

Pat George for House Campaign Contribution
 
09/28/10 $100.003007 Westview Ave. 

Dodge City, KS 67801
 

Kansans for a Democratic House Campaign Contribution
 
09/28/10 $500.00P. O. Box 2083 

Topeka, KS 66601
 

Republican House Campaign Campaign Contribution
 
09/28/10 Committee $500.00 

534 S. Kansas, Topeka, KS
 

Vicki Schmidt for Senate Campaign Contribution
 
2619 SW Randolph Court $250.0010/15/10 
Topeka, KS 66611 

$1,450.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less 

. $12,605.69 

$0.00 

$12,605.69 

Page __ of__ 


