RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE OCT 2.5 2010 FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS	
A. Name of Committee: Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services	
Address: 11116 Sloan Ave	•
City and Zip Code: Kansas City, KS 66109	•
This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Com	mittee
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination F	Report
C. Summary (covering the period from July 23, 2010 through October 21, 2010)	2 435 4
1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	
 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 	
 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 	15,200.0 17,635.4
 Cash on hand at beginning of period	
 Cash on hand at beginning of period	
 Cash on hand at beginning of period	
 Cash on hand at beginning of period	
 Cash on hand at beginning of period	15,200.0 17,635.4 12,605.0

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

,

	Name and Address of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box			Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date			Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
9/7/10	Assoc. of CMHC of KS 534 S. Kansas, Suite 330 Topeka, KS	Professional Association		✓			\$5,000.00
9/29/10	Assoc. of CMHC of KS 534 S. Kansas, Suite 330 Topeka, KS	Professional Association		✓			\$3,420.00
10/4/10	Assoc. of CMHC of KS 534 S. Kansas, Suite 330 Topeka, KS	Professional Association		✓			\$6,780.00
		· · ·					
	Subtotal This Page						\$15,200.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$15,200.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$0.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$15,200.00

Page _____ of_

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
08/09/10	Security Bank of Kansas City P. O. Box 171297 Kansas City, KS 66117	Bank Service Charge	\$9.14
09/03/10	Brownbeck for Governor 2605 SW 21st Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Contribution	\$1,500.00
09/03/10	Brownbeck for Governor 2605 SW 21st Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/03/10	Tom Holland for Governor P. O. Box 1626 Topeka, KS 66601	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/09/10	Security Bank of Kansas City P. O. Box 171297 Kansas City, KS 66117	Bank service charge	\$9.05
09/28/10	Security Bank of Kansas City P. O. Box 171297 Kansas City, KS 66117	Bank checks	\$37.50
09/28/10	Derek Schmidt for Attorney Gen P. O. Box 804 Independence, KS 67301	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/28/10	Terrie Huntington for Senate 6264 Glenfield Dr. Fairway, KS 66205	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/28/10	Doug Gatewood for House 411 S. Florida Columbus, KS 66725	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
09/28/10	Jule Menghini for House 1207 E. Quincy St. Pittsburg, KS 66762	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Shirley Palmer for House 1862 Eagle Road Fort Scott, KS 66701	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
rational and the second se	Subtotal This Page		\$3,055.69

.

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
09/28/10	Bill Feuerborn for House 1600 Park Road Garnett, KS 66032	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/28/10	Jerry Williams for House 21225 Kiowa Rd. Chanute, KS 66720	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
09/28/10	Tony Brown for House 702 First St. Baldwin City, KS 66006	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Forrest Knox for House 17120 Udall Rd. Altoona, KS 66710	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Arlen Siegfreid for House 1403 W. Prairie Terr. Olathe, KS 66061	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/28/10	Gene Rardin for House 10900 W. 104th St. Overland Park, KS 66214	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Cindy Neighbor for House 10405 W. 52nd Terr. Shawnee, KS 66203	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Dolores Furtado for House 10104 Hemlock Dr. Overland Park, KS 66212	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/28/10	Kay Wolf for House 8339 Roe Ave. Prairie Village, KS 66207	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Lisa Benlon for House 8725 W. 79th St. Ovreland Park, KS 66204	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Pat Colloton for House 2513 W. 118th St. Leawood, KS 66211	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,650.00

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
09/28/10	Stan Frownfelter for House 4527 Gibbs Road Kansas City, KS 66106	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Louis Ruiz for House 2914 W. 46th Ave. Kansas City, KS 66103	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Tom Burroughs for House 3131 S. 73rd Terr. Kansas City, KS 66106	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Valdenia Winn for House 1044 Washington Blvd. Kansas City, KS 66102	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Kathy Wolfe-Moore for House 3209 N. 131st St. Kansas City, KS 66109	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/28/10	Mike Kiegerl for House 2350 Golf Course Road Olathe, KS 66061	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Barbara Ballard for House 1532 Alvamar Dr. Lawrence, KS 66047	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Paul Davis for House 1731 Indiana St. Lawrence, KS 66044	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/28/10	Lee Tafanelli for House 7075 122nd St. Ozawkie, KS 66070	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Kyle Kessler for House 26440 SW Santa Fe Dr. Topeka, KS 66614	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/28/10	Annie Kuether for House 1346 S. W. Wayne Ave. Topeka, KS 66604	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,300.00

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
09/28/10	Annie Tietze for House 329 S. W. Yorkshire Rd. Topeka, KS 66606	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Harold Lane for House 1308 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Steve Lukert for House 2420 Acorn Rd. Sabetha, KS 66534	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Jerry Henry for House 3515 Neosho Rd. Cummings, KS 66016	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/28/10	Sydney Carlin for House 1650 Sunnyslope Lane Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Tom Hawk for House 3115 Harahey Ridge Manhattan, KS 66502	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
09/28/10	Charlie Roth for House 3 Crestview Dr. Salina, KS 67401	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	March Rhoades for House 1006 Lazy Creek Dr. Newton, KS 67114	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/28/10	Peggy Mast for House 765 Road 110 Emporia, KS 66801	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/28/10	David Crum for House 2903 Lakeshore Dr. Augusta, KS 67010	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
09/28/10	Vincent Wetta for House 1204 N. Poplar Wellington, KS 67152	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$2,250.00

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services

.

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
09/28/10	Jim Ward for House 3100 E. Clark St. Wichita, KS 67211	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Brenda Landwehr for House 2837 N. Edwards St. Wichita, KS 67204	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/28/10	Nile Dillmore for House 1102 Jefferson St. Wichita, KS 67203	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Melany Barnes for House 1816 Burton St. Wichita, KS 67213	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Geraldine Flaharty for House 1816 E. Fernwood St. Wichita, KS 67216	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Mike O'Neal for House 8 Windemere Ct. Hutchinson, KS 67502	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
09/28/10	Don Svaty for House 1355 Highway 156 Ellsworth, KS 67439	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Eber Phelps for House 3103 Olympic Lane Hays, KS 67601	Campaign Contribution	\$200.00
09/28/10	Bob Bethell for House P. O. Box 186 Alden, KS 67512	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/28/10	Mitch Holmes for House 211 S. E. 20th Ave. St. John, KS 67576	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Pat Maloney for House 1720 N. Spruce St. Kingman, KS 67068	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,900.00

Kansans for Quality Mental Health Services

(Name of Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address To Whom Expenditure is Made	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
09/28/10	Don Hineman for House 116 S. Longhorn Rd. Dighton, KS 67839	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Pat George for House 3007 Westview Ave. Dodge City, KS 67801	Campaign Contribution	\$100.00
09/28/10	Kansans for a Democratic House P. O. Box 2083 Topeka, KS 66601	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
09/28/10	Republican House Campaign Committee 534 S. Kansas, Topeka, KS	Campaign Contribution	\$500.00
10/15/10	Vicki Schmidt for Senate 2619 SW Randolph Court Topeka, KS 66611	Campaign Contribution	\$250.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$1,450.00

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$12,605.69
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$0.00
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$12,605.69

Page ____ of ____

ł